IFTM University, Moradabad
Examination Calendar for Odd semester (2019-20)

(For all the courses) .

S. No LExamination(s) Date(s)
] 2
I. Schools of September 16 t(;\donday), 019
Group A
st . September 18 (Wednesday), 2019
1% Class test (semester III/V/VII) old students September 19 (Thursday), 2019
Schools of %
Group B September 23 (Monday), 2019
2. Schools of October 09 (W;dnesday), 2019
Group A ;
st A October 11 (Friday), 2019
1* Class test (semester I & III) new students October 14 (Monday), 2019
Schools of o
Groyp B October 16 (Wednesday), 2019
3. Schools of November 13 (Vt‘i')edncsday), 2019
2" Class test for semester program (V/ILI/V/VIIL)/ Srpa November 15 (Friday), 2019
st
1% Class test for annual program (I & II year) SchisolsiaE ‘ November 18 ngfonday), 2919
. Grontp B November 20 (Wednesday), 2019
4. | End semester Practical Examination ' November 22 (Friday), 2019
‘ to
November 27 (Wednesday), 2019
5. | End Semester Theory Examination November29 (Friday), 2019
to
: December 20 (Friday), 2019
6. | Evaluation of answer books November 29 (Friday), 2019 onwards
7. | Declaration of Final Results December 24 (Tuesday), 2019

Schools of Group A
1. School of Business Management
2. School of Law .
3. School of Computer Science & Applications
4. Pharmacy Academy
5. School of Agricultural Sciences & Engineering
6. School of Sciences

7. School of Biotechnology

Schools of Group B
1. School of Pharmaceutical Sciences
2. School Social Sciences
3. School of Enginecring & Technology
4, University Polytechnic

Note: Minor changes in the duration of Class Test and Practical Examination given in the Examination Calendar may be made by the

Directors of the Schools after the prior approval from the office of the COE.
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